
 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

          Charing Cross Village 
              Precinct Meeting 

THIS PRECINCT MEETING  
WILL BE HELD IN PERSON                 

WEDNESDAY 20 APRIL 2022 7.00PM – 9.00PM 
 

Venue:  Mary Immaculate Church 
Parish House, 45a Victoria St 

AGENDA 

1.  Welcome 
2.  Minutes of Last Meeting 
3.  Annual General Meeting – Election of   
     Precinct Executive Committee 
4.  Pubs and Residents Meetings - future  
      arrangements  
5.  St Catherine’s CCC 
6.  Charing Cross Streetscape Update 
7.  War Memorial Hospital 
8.  Charing Cross Hub 
9.  DAs  
           -Philip House and Charing Square 
10. Other Business        
 
      THIS IS A PUBLIC MEETING ALL WELCOME! 

Support your Precinct and have your say in 
the community. 



Face to face Precinct meetings return  

As per current Public Health Orders, in person 
Precinct Committee Meetings can resume. We 

encourage meeting participants to follow all 
current NSW Health advice relating to social 

distancing, vaccinations, rules and restrictions to 
stay COVID-safe. 

 
The Charing Cross Village Precinct is now on 

Facebook and Twitter (Twitter@charingcrosspre). 
Like us to get updates 

 

WARD COUNCILLORS 

WAVERLEY WARD 

Clr Ludovico Fabiano (Greens) 
Phone 0430 296 955 

 ludovico.fabiano@waverley.nsw.gov.au 
 

Clr Tony Kay (Liberal)  
Phone 9365 7707 

 Tony.Kay@waverley.nsw.gov.au  
 

Clr Tim Murray (Labor) 
Phone   0411 046 476   

tim.murray@waverley.nsw.gov.au 
 

LAWSON WARD 
Mayor Clr Paula Masselos (Labor)  

Phone 0419 292 207 
Paula.Masselos@waverley.nsw.gov.au 

 

Deputy Mayor Clr Elaine Keenan (Greens)  
Phone 0468 498 085 

Elaine.Keenan@waverley.nsw.gov.au 
 

Clr Angela Burrill (Liberal) 
Phone 9114 8981 

 Angela.Burrill@waverley.nsw.gov.au 
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